
*We ask you to place orders at least 7 days prior to the day of event (we may not be able to meet orders placed on the day of event).

Toranomon Hills Forum Office,Mori Building Co.,Ltd
 ｜TEL｜03-6406-6226  9:00-18:00(Weekdays:closed holidays)  ｜e-mail｜conference@academyhills.com 

Catering Café Menu

Coffee
Coffee & 1 cookie 
Mineral water (400 ml Bottle can)
(Itoen - soft water)

Mineral water (330 ml Carton)
(Fuji Mineral Water - soft water)

Green Tea (390 ml Bottle can)
(Itoen)

Carbonated water (300 ml glass bottle)
(Fuji Premium Sparkling Water)

Paper cup
Cup & saucer

Placed at seat

Placed at seat

Placed at seat

350
600
180
200
200
220
200
220
350

Iced coffee 10 cups
Hot tea 10 cups
Iced oolong tea 10 cups
Iced green tea 10 cups
Orange juice 10 cups
Mineral water 10 cups
Green tea set  10 cups (hot water pot, Japanese cups & saucers, teapot, 10 tea packs)

Paper cups
Paper cups
Paper cups
Paper cups
Paper cups
Paper cups
Hot water pot, Japanese cups & saucers

2,800
2,800
2,800
2,800
2,800
1,500
2,500

Negotiable1 server for 4 hours-
Paper Cups & Coasters
Lids
Cup & saucer
Glass (with coaster)
Cup & saucer

*Number of staff required subject to change 
depending on space and number of drinks.

Beer (Heineken, can/350ml)
Carton drink (250ml)
- 100% fruit juice (grapefruit, apple, orange）
- Iced tea (lemon, milk, straight)

- green tea
Ice cubes
Pitcher of mineral water
Pot of hot water (per pot)

400
170

130
300
400
500

20
10

200
200
200

1 case contains 24 cartons.
*Price is per carton.

Ice pail

Refreshments (30 chocolates, 30 mint candies)
Sweets Basket A
Sweets Basket B
Snack Assortment  *Contents subject to change depending on the season.

Rice Cracker Assortment A
Rice Cracker Assortment B

Henri Charpentier baked sweets set

1,000
2,000
5,000
2,000
1,000
2,000

Water dispenser (machine)
Large water bottle for dispenser (includes 100 paper cups) 12L

1
2
3

4

5

6

7
8
9

10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21

22
23
24

1
2
3
4
5
6

25
26

10,000
5,000

July 2025

Drink Menu

Pot Service

Table Service & Beverage Accessories

Other Drinks

Food Menu

Water Dispenser

Item NotesPrice 
(excl. tax)NO.

Try our new, freshly-brewed coffee!



C A F E  M E N U

Toranomon Hills Forum Office,Mori Building Co.,Ltd
 ｜TEL｜03-6406-6226  9:00-18:00(Weekdays:closed holidays)  ｜e-mail｜conference@academyhills.com 

Sweets Basket B
5,000 yen (excl. tax)

Snack Assortment
2,000 yen (excl. tax)

・financiers 4
・madeleines 4
・petits gâteaux 4

・cookies 6
・chocolates 4

Sweets Basket A
2,000 yen (excl. tax)

Rice Cracker Assortment A
1,000 yen (excl. tax)

・Happy Turn・Age Ichiban・Soft Salad
・Pota Pota Yaki  5 each

Rice Cracker Assortment B
2,000 yen (excl. tax)

・ 2 kinds of rice crackers ,18pieces.

・Loackers 4
・Lotus cookies 4
・Petit Galettes 4

・Alforts 4
・Country Ma’ams 4
・KitKats 4

・green tea KitKats 4
・Lumondes 4
・chocolate drops 10

・cheese cake 2
・orange cake 3

・madeleine 3
・Matcha Baumkuchen 2

We use Rainforest Alliance certified products for our regular coffee and tea.

・ Natural mineral water in metal bottles (400 ml)
 Drawn from 250 m underground in Oita Prefecture’s Kanagoe mountain range, these are label-less to 

be more environmentally friendly.

・ Fuji mineral water in paper cartons (330 ml)
 These use approximately 74% less plastic than PET bottles.

The products are made from raw materials produced in a sustainable manner, including environmental 
conservation, maintenance of biodiversity, and respect for workers' rights, and are certified by a third-party 
organization. The products are certified by a third-party organization.

Sustainable Society Initiatives

What are Rainforest Alliance Certified products?




