July 2025

NO.	Item	Price (excl. tax)	Notes
	Drink Menu		
1	Coffee	350	Paper cup
2	Coffee & 1 cookie	600	Cup & saucer
3	Mineral water (400 ml Bottle can)	180	
	(Itoen - soft water)	200	Placed at seat
4	Mineral water (330 ml Carton)	200	
	(Fuji Mineral Water - soft water)	220	Placed at seat
5	Green Tea (390 ml Bottle can)	200	
	(Itoen)	220	Placed at seat
6	Carbonated water (300 ml glass bottle) (Fuji Premium Sparkling Water)	350	
	Pot Service		
7	Iced coffee 10 cups	2,800	Paper cups
8	Hot tea 10 cups	2,800	Paper cups
9	Iced oolong tea 10 cups	2,800	Paper cups
10	Iced green tea 10 cups	2,800	Paper cups
11	Orange juice 10 cups	2,800	Paper cups
12	Mineral water 10 cups	1,500	Paper cups
13	Green tea set 10 cups (hot water pot, Japanese cups & saucers, teapot, 10 tea packs	2,500	Hot water pot, Japanese cups & saucers
	Table Service & Beverage Accessories		
14	1 server for 4 hours-	Vegotiable	*Number of staff required subject to change depending on space and number of drinks.
15	Paper Cups & Coasters	20	
16	Lids	10	
17	Cup & saucer	200	
18	Glass (with coaster)	200	
19	Cup & saucer	200	
	Other Drinks		
20	Beer (Heineken, can/350ml)	400	
21	Carton drink (250ml)	170	1 case contains 24 cartons.
	- 100% fruit juice (grapefruit, apple, orange)		*Price is per carton.
	- Iced tea (lemon, milk, straight)		_
	- green tea	130	
22	Ice cubes	300	Ice pail
23	Pitcher of mineral water	400	
24	Pot of hot water (per pot)	500	
	Water Dispenser		
25	Water dispenser (machine)	10,000	
26	Large water bottle for dispenser (includes 100 paper cups) 12L	5,000	
	Food Menu		
1	Refreshments (30 chocolates, 30 mint candies)	1,000	
2	Sweets Basket A	2,000	
3	Sweets Basket B	5,000	Henri Charpentier baked sweets set
4	Snack Assortment *Contents subject to change depending on the season.	2,000	
5	Rice Cracker Assortment A	1,000	
6	Rice Cracker Assortment B	2,000	

Try our new, freshly-brewed coffee!



*We ask you to place orders at least 7 days prior to the day of event (we may not be able to meet orders placed on the day of event).

CAFE MENU



Sweets Basket B

5,000 yen (excl. tax)

- · financiers
- madeleines
- · petits gâteaux 4
- · cookies
- · chocolates 4



Snack Assortment

2,000 yen (excl. tax)

- · Loackers
- · Alforts
- · green tea KitKats 4
- · Lotus cookies 4
 - · Country Ma'ams 4
- Lumondes
- · Petit Galettes 4 KitKats
- - · chocolate drops 10



Sweets Basket A

2,000 yen (excl. tax)

- · cheese cake · orange cake 3
- · madeleine
- · Matcha Baumkuchen



Rice Cracker Assortment A

1,000 yen (excl. tax)

- · Happy Turn · Age Ichiban · Soft Salad
- · Pota Pota Yaki 5 each



Rice Cracker Assortment B

2,000 yen (excl. tax)

·2 kinds of rice crackers ,18pieces.

Sustainable Society Initiatives

We use Rainforest Alliance certified products for our regular coffee and tea.

3

What are Rainforest Alliance Certified products?

The products are made from raw materials produced in a sustainable manner, including environmental conservation, maintenance of biodiversity, and respect for workers' rights, and are certified by a third-party organization. The products are certified by a third-party organization.

- · Natural mineral water in metal bottles (400 ml)
- Drawn from 250 m underground in Oita Prefecture's Kanagoe mountain range, these are label-less to be more environmentally friendly.
- Fuji mineral water in paper cartons (330 ml)

These use approximately 74% less plastic than PET bottles.





